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Description

202401050000
04350

01/05/2024
09:42:51

ANDERSON
NYKERIA
TASHAY

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BROOKS
JEREMIAH
KEON

202401080000
06220

01/08/2024
11:19:35

CHARAGU
MERCY
WANGUI

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

NDIGA JOHN
MUTAHI

202401240000
18960

01/24/2024
02:03:19

BRAZIER
MARY
BOROUGHS

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BRAZIER
JAMES E

202401240000
19020

01/24/2024
02:41:08

CAMACHO
LARA WILKA
MERCEDE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

LOUIMA
ANDERSON

202401260000
20440

01/26/2024
10:15:51

BLACKBURN
JENNIFER
LEIGH

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BULLARD
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL

202401260000
21020

01/26/2024
03:14:48

COST JACOB
ROBERT

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

ENTREKIN
SAMANTHA
MARIE

202401090000
07490

01/09/2024
12:35:51

BATISTA
EDUARDA
RODRIGUES

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

OLIVEIRA
KYLE
SANTANA

202401170000
12530

01/17/2024
01:52:10

CARR
RONALD
BLAKE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

JONES
SHANTEL
MARIE

202402010000
26580

02/01/2024
02:19:31

ABUKHUDEER
SUMAR
YAHYA

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

AL HUNEIDI
LAITH

202402020000
27940

02/02/2024
02:56:49

BEATTIE
BRITTANY
MARIE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

HARDY
JONATHON
ALLEN

202402050000
28360

02/05/2024
11:08:18

BANNON
KYLE
CHRISTIAN

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

COUTURE
ELINA ANNE

202402050000
28790

02/05/2024
01:32:49

BATTS
KIMBERLY
MARIA

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BISHOP
MICHAEL

202401220000
15530

01/22/2024
08:25:23

CRUMPTON
CAROLINE
ELIZABETH

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

SILVA
FERREIRA
ARA
QUENATE

202402120000
35360

02/12/2024
01:41:49

BINGHAM
TATIANA
YENORY

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

TRAYWICK
BEN BRYAN

202402260000
48520

02/26/2024
10:14:12

BRYANT KIM
LUCILLE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

STEPHENS
RONALD ROY

202402270000
50560

02/27/2024
10:33:38

BOYD
DAKOTA
CHASE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

CHAPPELL
ASHLEY
NICHOLE

202402230000
47700

02/23/2024
01:34:07

BIHL HANNAH
KAHLAN

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

COLEMAN
KELSEY
SUEANN

202403060000
60790

03/06/2024
10:53:45

CHAPPELL
BRANDY
JANEA

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

KIPROP
EDWARD
KIBET



202403180000
73840

03/18/2024
01:15:11

BARHAM
UPSHAW
SIERRA
RAQUEL

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

WILLIAMS
NATHANAEL
JOB

202403210000
77640

03/21/2024
01:35:23

CREAMER
TORY LYNN

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BALL
CHARLES
CHRISTOPHE
R

202403220000
78290

03/22/2024
08:46:28

ARMSTEAD
KATHY J
MARTIN

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

HOLLIS JIM

202403220000
78960

03/22/2024
01:10:00

BONDS
ALISON

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BEAN
HERBERT
LYLE

202403220000
79370

03/22/2024
04:26:53

CANO JOSE
ADOLFO
VILLEDA

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

VALENZUELA
ESMERALDA
ISABEL

202403250000
80020

03/25/2024
11:23:58

CORTEZ
MARTINEZ
MARIA

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

REYES
HERRERA
DAMASO
ARIEL

202403270000
82360

03/27/2024
08:17:49

ARMSTEAD
KATHY J
MARTIN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
CERT AMEN

HOLLINS JIM

202403280000
85600

03/28/2024
03:34:43

BRYANT
DONALD EARL

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

JONES CAPRI
L

202403280000
85670

03/28/2024
03:46:22

CONN
DEANNA
RENEE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

KIRBY DANIEL
BRANT

202404090001
02190

04/09/2024
03:22:31

CALLAHAN
VICTORIA
ELIZABETH

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

BUIRD
MICHAEL
SHAWN

202404110001
03820

04/11/2024
12:46:33

BARNETTE
LEXI SKYE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

PATE COLBY
BRENT

202404120001
04570

04/12/2024
09:53:57

CRUTHIRDS
MEGAN
MICHELLE

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

PERRIN
PRESTON
VERNON


